## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms				Mentor	Public S	cnools
Provider offers the same p ("Originating LEA") which General Offer of Pr ivacy Te to privacy protections, and term, or schedule of service LEA may also agree to cha the Subscribing LEA. The P applicable privacy statues; Agreement; or three (3) ye the signed <u>Exhibi</u>	erms ("General Offer") the Provider's signature shales, or to any other provision rege the data provided by rovider may withdraw the (2) a material change in the ars after the date of Protes the "E" to Protes  to Protes	rough its signatu II not necessarily on not addressed y Subscribing LEA e General Offer n the services a	re below. The bind Provide in this DPA. A to the Provinct in the even and products to this For	nis General C der to other The Provide vider to suit t of: (1) a m s listed in th	Offer shall e terms, such rand the Si the unique aterial chai e originatii	xtend only h as price, ubscribing e needs of nge in the ng Service
Insert Provider Nam	P National Restaurant Asso	ciation Solutions LL	С			•
BY:	alsha Inl	den	Date:	04/16/20	)24	
Printed Name:Alisha Gulde  2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing			tion: <u>sr.vi</u>		re below, a	ccepts the
General Offer of Privacy T						
terms of this DPA for the t TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SU TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5	JBSCRIBING LEA MUSI I	n the [Memory DELIVER NOTICE	OF ACCEP	L] and f	the Provide PROVIDER	r. **PRIOR PURSUANT
By: <u>Jason Dugan</u>		Date: <u>202</u> 4	1-10-29			

Title: Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Maumee City School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Jason Dugan

Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

Printed Name: Jason Dugan

Address: 1147 Saco Street, Maumee, OH, 43537

Phone: <u>419-320-3448</u>

Email: jdugan@maumeek12.org